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This report provided free of charge by:
Plush Auto Sales LLC
108 NW 4th St, Boca Raton, FL 33432

(305) 443-7626

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2002 MERCEDES-BENZ CLK55
AMG
VIN: WDBLK74G62T114592
CONVERTIBLE
5.5L V8 F SOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Plush Auto Sales LLC

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/4/22 at 4:49:05 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owners 1-5 
Owner 6 
Owner 7

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Damage reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

26 Service history records

7 Previous owners

Types of owners: Personal lease,
Personal, Lease

74,945 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owners 1-5 
Owner 6 
Owner 7

Year purchased 2002 2015 2021

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 13 yrs. 10 mo. 4 yrs. 3 mo. 1 yr. 8 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Florida Florida

Estimated miles driven per year See Details 3,506/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 56,667 72,000 74,945

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=LRbwCnfLlD5O1PhDSAdZvw3lN-s1BS669xJM1zlJfnQvACvfbZHL0vTNI3UxkEg_dyY4VskXDFF7OEwQYKSkD8JWG1rE3Js9difat7wBIocRa1eYIYNeEqwrRCKXH8fJMxq51c1fVxhw8OKDrBU3IUx8Gln4_hIFhiyxvBycufhL8aOlwJUMwl4zKwMlC1NhVsT-Sg2sZ75UciWoKDxXxddUXRQWLzya37BWBY_FLelwh6sAtXmdGy9VPmX0L-Qsy_s6apZ4tnd9yw4rDk9Cijx2b5iR4r7lsuqcBy3Rs_cf0UAiE8V3b-GjMvxF5VoaiHzUr5NB8EX5UmwFrRHf1wgj87wh0D_g2X1ydqAwpfV8EFsasXf8-5mFayy9FGZpw3THgCcpwSefbzq5It_ydx20LB9RL8QO8CYcGHts4LATL3JqAbIau-WFSuc6lZzsNNIpoihEmg
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=LRbwCnfLlD5O1PhDSAdZvw3lN-s1BS669xJM1zlJfnQvACvfbZHL0vTNI3UxkEg_dyY4VskXDFF7OEwQYKSkD8JWG1rE3Js9difat7wBIocRa1eYIYNeEqwrRCKXH8fJMxq51c1fVxhw8OKDrBU3IUx8Gln4_hIFhiyxvBycufhL8aOlwJUMwl4zKwMlC1NhVsT-Sg2sZ75UciWoKDxXxddUXRQWLzya37BWBY_FLelwh6sAtXmdGy9VPmX0L-Qsy_s6apZ4tnd9yw4rDk9Cijx2b5iR4r7lsuqcBy3Rs_cf0UAiE8V3b-GjMvxF5VoaiHzUr5NB8EX5UmwFrRHf1wgj87wh0D_g2X1ydqAwpfV8EFsasXf8-5mFayy9FGZpw3THgCcpwSefbzq5It_ydx20LB9RL8QO8CYcGHts4LATL3JqAbIau-WFSuc6lZzsNNIpoihEmg
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Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owners 1-5 
Owner 6 
Owner 7

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 06/22/2017.

No Issues
Reported Minor Damage No New Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any
open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2002

Personal Lease Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/31/2002
 

Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK

Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle

05/03/2002
 

24
  Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK
Title #723002031087

Title or registration issued
- First owner reported

06/24/2002
 

Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK
Title #723002031087

Title or registration issued
- Owner purchased from leasing company

07/09/2002
 

2,896
  Mercedes-Benz of Indianapolis
Indianapolis, IN
317-924-5321
mercedesofindy.com

 4.6 / 5.0

72 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

08/06/2002
 

Dealer Inventory
Tulsa, OK

Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 2
Purchased: 2002

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/08/2002
 

Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Indianapolis, IN
Title #02360139011

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

10/31/2002 5,078
  Mercedes-Benz of Indianapolis Vehicle serviced

 79 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=tJrNdcPCPT1DdNAhten1k1t66ezMVLIOZ20GBZ7iLd0iZCxDiOHMbVgbRpJvihtP1TtqYKg8eiNhQmDBOxu-j-Kqjcbdppex72wbwv3aZlG0uH8VlHBLNB2l5HSS6r8STWJVpbK7HF0Rblly-4z2w3DUN1FlWu3wWTn9c-hqwcqi4Qq9dpZDBLDd20K2esduQDlXvRYEJKeOYzAAJ1TXexoZHq7wwHBoBkvmHYM-5oZ2jZEfFdAAG8a7v2PWDv2bwyLeMajjfwg47sPphgHrNnksA1iSPByyBLuBJ0tNYERn9a-Bm2BMERdWVJ_HdjiRhYFekdDm1g_uEvi7uwFHgmEhEoVPg0OX9Y1fWsl4vZCrpYgMWWFIO-VClbRl6A4l-VmTsgah0dyGoF_UeK10aEbgQy84IwtSENzVdeN0OhHnlyEUfcQqAOJkGyjG5rUx7XR-qn0fa1HwPFhfqdhjvDtOjdYHrnqfN7mXHo1HUxuIGAuY1zVmtnqoCRdvpfgA5e0Cu2Tp_qZmV8VfxyEZtz3y6D_YJxZg2AAZf75UiFsNIoNkRRc9xKqjWiWhOJIMF1PDHZbyZXnYuZqlkzuZGv4WI_fDtNH50t9ZxGB0PC55brW4iCcLNBVPFCujxXPveQA6An5hUmtRTO_q6C8jxNieuMd-KV2NcrcsKGf6fUICnh0CmDBmMz6-6vIAyKBuxTKW9nA
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  Indianapolis, IN
317-924-5321
mercedesofindy.com

 4.6 / 5.0

72 Verified Reviews

Owner 3
Purchased:
2002

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Lease Vehicle
6,912 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/05/2002
 

Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK
Title #723002031087

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Titled or registered as lease vehicle

03/14/2003
 

8,482
  Mercedes-Benz of Indianapolis
Indianapolis, IN
317-580-6800
mercedesofindy.com

 4.4 / 5.0

128 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Alignment checked

08/05/2003
 

11,823
  Mercedes-Benz of Indianapolis
Indianapolis, IN
317-580-6800
mercedesofindy.com

 4.4 / 5.0

128 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Tailgate/trunk lock replaced
- Radio/sound system checked
- Instrument panel replaced
- Headlights adjusted
- Door locks checked
- Oil and filter changed

09/23/2003
 

12,854
  Mercedes-Benz of Indianapolis
Indianapolis, IN
317-580-6800
mercedesofindy.com

 4.4 / 5.0

128 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Cup holder replaced

12/22/2003
 

13,328
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Headlights adjusted
- Vehicle washed/detailed

12/22/2003
 

Mercedes-Benz of Indianapolis
Indianapolis, IN
317-580-6800
mercedesofindy.com

 4.4 / 5.0

128 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Headlights adjusted

07/19/2004
 

17,819
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Instrument cluster checked
- Sunroof checked
- Engine/powertrain computer/module replaced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

07/19/2004
 

Mercedes-Benz of Indianapolis
Indianapolis, IN
317-580-6800
mercedesofindy.com

Vehicle serviced
- Instrument cluster replaced/repaired
- Sunroof checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed

 79 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 148 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 148 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 148 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 148 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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 4.4 / 5.0

128 Verified Reviews

- Electrical system checked

03/08/2005
 

Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fishers, IN

Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle
to a new location

Owner 4
Purchased:
2005

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
4,360 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/17/2005
 

20,750
  Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fishers, IN
Title #05049118028

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

06/25/2005
 

20,800
  Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fishers, IN
Title #05057119108

Title issued or updated

08/10/2005
 

Mercedes-Benz of Indianapolis
Indianapolis, IN
317-924-5321
mercedesofindy.com

 4.6 / 5.0

72 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

03/19/2007
 

Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fishers, IN
Title #05057119108

Registration issued or renewed
- Correction to record
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

06/07/2007
 

Mercedes-Benz of Indianapolis
Indianapolis, IN
317-924-5321
mercedesofindy.com

 4.6 / 5.0

72 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Computer(s) checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Fuse(s) replaced
- Alternator replaced

06/26/2007
 

Mercedes-Benz of Indianapolis
Indianapolis, IN
317-924-5321
mercedesofindy.com

 4.6 / 5.0

72 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

09/20/2007
 

Mercedes-Benz of Indianapolis
Indianapolis, IN
317-924-5321
mercedesofindy.com

 4.6 / 5.0

72 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

03/06/2008
 

Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fishers, IN

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

 148 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 79 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 79 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 79 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 79 Customer Favoritesfavorite



11/4/22, 5:49 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2002 MERCEDES-BENZ CLK55 AMG: WDBLK74G62T114592

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/WDBLK74G62T114592 5/10

08/14/2008
 

Mercedes-Benz of Indianapolis
Indianapolis, IN
317-924-5321
mercedesofindy.com

 4.6 / 5.0

72 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

03/23/2009
 

Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fishers, IN

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

03/29/2010
 

Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fishers, IN

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

04/14/2010
 

Mercedes-Benz of Indianapolis
Indianapolis, IN
317-924-5321
mercedesofindy.com

 4.6 / 5.0

72 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Steering damper replaced
- Tires rotated

05/04/2010
 

Mercedes-Benz of Indianapolis
Indianapolis, IN
317-924-5321
mercedesofindy.com

 4.6 / 5.0

72 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

04/11/2011
 

Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fishers, IN

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

06/09/2011
 

46,908
  Mercedes-Benz of Indianapolis
Indianapolis, IN
317-924-5321
mercedesofindy.com

 4.6 / 5.0

72 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Power seat motor replaced

06/25/2011
 

47,020
  Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

06/28/2011
 

Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Avon, IN

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

Owner 5
Purchased:
2011

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
1,995 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/28/2011
 

Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Avon, IN
Title #11337126000025

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

09/03/2011
 

48,465
  Plainfield Tire Center
Plainfield, IN
317-839-3300
plainfieldtirecenter.com/

 4.8 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced

 79 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 79 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 79 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 79 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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17 Verified Reviews

07/21/2012
 

Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Avon, IN

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

10/03/2012
 

51,904
  Mercedes-Benz of Naples
Naples, FL
239-227-2622
mercedesbenznaples.com

 4.7 / 5.0

398 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 3,750 mile service performed
- Lower ball joint(s) replaced
- Front brake rotor(s) replaced
- Front brake pads replaced
- Brake rotor(s) replaced
- Engine mount(s) replaced
- Transmission fluid changed
- Spark plug(s) replaced
- Air filter replaced
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Power steering fluid flushed/changed
- Fuel filter replaced
- Engine checked
- Steering/suspension checked
- Brakes checked
- Noise checked
- Fluids checked
- Differential fluid flushed/changed

03/19/2013
 

52,604
  Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Avon, IN
Title #0111321096

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

08/21/2013
 

52,859
  Autohaus of Naples
Naples, FL
239-263-8500
autohausnaples.com

 4.6 / 5.0

12 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Battery/charging system checked
- Battery replaced

01/16/2014
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Avon, IN
Title #0111321096

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

01/17/2014
 

54,057
  Debold Motorsports
Bonita Springs, FL
239-947-6155
deboldauto.com

 4.7 / 5.0

55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Engine mount(s) replaced
- Four wheel alignment performed
- Wiper(s) replaced
- Transmission mount(s) replaced
- Throttle position sensor replaced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Drain plug gasket replaced

01/07/2015
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Avon, IN
Title #0111321096

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

01/20/2015
 

55,592
  Debold Motorsports
Bonita Springs, FL
239-947-6155
deboldauto.com

 4.7 / 5.0

55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

04/16/2015
 

56,408
  Debold Motorsports
Bonita Springs, FL
239-947-6155
deboldauto.com

 4.7 / 5.0

55 V ifi d R i

Vehicle serviced
- Spark plug(s) replaced
- Transmission filter replaced
- Air filter replaced
- Automatic transmission serviced
- Transmission serviced

 11 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6,573 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 10 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 10 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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55 Verified Reviews - Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
- Brakes checked
- Blower motor serviced

10/12/2015
 

56,667
  Debold Motorsports
Bonita Springs, FL
239-947-6155
deboldauto.com

 4.7 / 5.0

55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

Owner 6
Purchased:
2015

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
3,506 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/08/2015
 

56,973
  Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bonita Springs, FL

Odometer reading reported

12/10/2015
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bonita Springs, FL
Title #0111321096

Vehicle purchase reported
- Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

08/12/2016
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bonita Springs, FL
Title #0111321096

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

06/22/2017
 

Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
- Damage to front

CARFAX HAS
THE MOST

ACCIDENT &
DAMAGE

INFORMATION




 10 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 10 Customer Favoritesfavorite

Damage Severity Scale
info_outline

MINOR SEVEREMODERATE

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT
 
RIGHT

REAR
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Minor damage is usually cosmetic,
including dents or scratches to the
vehicle body.

08/04/2017
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bonita Springs, FL
Title #0111321096

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

08/02/2018
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bonita Springs, FL
Title #0111321096

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

08/06/2019
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bonita Springs, FL
Title #0111321096

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

03/20/2020
 

72,000
  Tamiami Hyundai
Naples, FL
239-417-1222
tamiamihyundai.com

 4.7 / 5.0

1,240 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

03/20/2020
 

Tamiami Hyundai
Naples, FL
239-417-1222
tamiamihyundai.com

 4.7 / 5.0

1,240 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

Owner 7
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/22/2021
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

02/23/2021
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Myers, FL
Title #0111321096

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Exempt from odometer reporting
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

07/02/2021
 

74,945
  Debold Motorsports
Bonita Springs, FL
239-947-6155
https://deboldauto.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- A/C refrigerant recharged

06/29/2022
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boca Raton, FL
Title #0111321096

Title issued or updated
- Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in

inventory
- Exempt from odometer reporting
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center
at www.carfaxonline.com.

 9,291 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 9,291 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 10 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs, road
debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the damage event
become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this
vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/4/22 at
4:49:05 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Lease
When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing company then
collects payments for the vehicle from the new owner for 24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing company can be an independent car
dealer or a car manufacturer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
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I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2002 MERCEDES-BENZ CLK CLASS vehicle
(VIN: WDBLK74G62T114592), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/4/22 at 5:49 PM
(EDT).
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http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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